o’

Special High School:
No. 1
No. 2
No. 3
No. 9

School Bond and Interest:
Dist. No. 1 and 1A
Dist.No. 1

Dist.No. 3

Dist. No.9

| Town of Pinedale:

General Fund

Interest on Water Bonds
Sinking Fund

Building & Equipment

Repair Fund. No. 1 & 1A
Building Fund Only No. 1 & 1A

Big Piney:
General

Boulder Irrigation Dist.:
Bond Interest & General
Maintenance above B.H.
Maintenance below B.H.

1146654.00
344469 .00
331497.00

2037297.00

114665400
828347.00
331497.00

2037297.00

380547.00
380547.00
380547.00

1146654.00
1146654 .00

170819.00

15801.85

16273.79
4920 .89

New Fork Lake Irrigation District:

General

52473.75

Special Tax, Horses, Cattle and Mules:

| Predatory Animal Tax:

1446855.00

180590.00

5.070
2.000
3.584

772

1.047
1.564

483 -

1.571

8.000
3.172
7.884

.873
1.745

8.00

75.940
85.027
203.211

47.643

L6

12.000

The following Bills were Audited and Cash Warrants ordered drawn as follows:

NAME

James Jensen

James P. Jensen
Carroll R. Noble
Harold D. Hurich
Ruth I. Kelly

H. H. Summers
Patricia M. Schmitz
Hazel Lawes

Ben Rahm

Dorothy J. Clementsen
R. S. Carlson
William E. Carr
John H. Schmitgz
Rosalie E. Hockett
G. B. Hockett
Viola Skinner
Grace Tyler

L. R. Booth, M. D.
Elmer D. Faler
Perry Binning
George W. Bgntzel

| Williem E. Faler

Jonathan W. Carey
Joseph L. Winn
Charles W. Shannon
Fred Jones

Neal D. Boyce

Earl L. Miller
Joseph W. Lawes
Joe Stewart

Edna Weidner
Grady Jackson

Pinedale Power and Light Company

Bancroft-Whitney Company
Bancroft-Whitney Company
Welter McPherson
Middleton Motor
Pinedale Roundup

Studer Tractor and Equipment Company

Douglas Price

Hans Eggers

Peter Bertoncel}j

Young Motor Company

Idaho 0il and Gas Company
California Finance Company
Harry Thompson

G. B. Hockett

Pinedale Telephone Company

National Sheriffs Association

Sublette County

The Texas Company
Charles P. McAllister
Steinhour Electric
Harold Reach

The Texas Company

Collins Concrete and Steele Pipe Company
Anderson Penton Trucking Company

OWED

$ 24.96
29.44
19.52

163.13
49.40
182.96
132.30
183.86
167.06
102.10
231.61
140,20
182.59
163.78
153.10
5.00
70.30
30.00
207.10
170,00
170.00
164,70
156.80
156.80
140,20
140,20
160.00
140,20
73.90
13.92
165.27
7.00
29092
15.00
15.00
117.44
= i
156.03
354,24
120.00
11.38
140.00
36.63
120.00
317.50
490,00
7575
70.85
7.50
68.94
12.87
50.00
12.55
99.27
22.80
1942 .60
661.93

5814.00

689.00
1188.00
1573.00

1201.00
1296.00

160.00
3201.00

304400
1413.00
3000.00
1001 .00
2001.00
1367.00

1200.00
1400.00
1000.00

2500.02

1013.00

2167.00




